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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1103C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118978

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Po Box 40366

St Paul MN 55104-8366
*402 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 9/7/2010

GEO. H. SCHICKLER'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY
COUNTY, MINNESOTA LOT 19

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,399.78
1.00
1.00
1.00

$15,399.78
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$15,539.78

36-29-23-24-0023

State Of Mn Trust Exempt

PO Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097

*562 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 9/7/2010

SUBD OF BLK 13 STINSONS DIV N 59.4
FTOFLOT 1BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

12,423.70
1.00
1.00
1.00

$12,423.70 36-29-23-23-0220

$115.00 sk B X EMPTH%*
$20.00

$5.00
$12,563.70

Paolee Vang

611 Sims Ave E

St Paul MN 55130-4019
*611 SIMS AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/7/2010

CHAS. WEIDES SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCKS 25 AND 26 OF ARLINGTON
HILLS ADD. TO ST. PAUL W 1/2 OF
LOT 14 AND ALL OF LOT 15 BLK 25

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

19,433.70
1.00
1.00
1.00

$19,433.70
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$19,573.70

29-29-22-42-0048

Total Demolition: $47,257.18
Total DSI Admin Fee: $345.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $60.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $47,677.18

3 Parcel(s)
1 Exempt Parcel(s)
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