12:31:19 11/3/2010	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		ject: J1103C Assm	t: 118978	Manager: TJT	Pa	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID	
	GEO. H. SCHICKLER'S ADDITION TO	Demolition	1.00	15,399.78	\$15,399.78	36-29-23-24-0023	
Po Box 40366	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	00 27 20 21 0020	
St Paul MN 55104-8366	COUNTY, MINNESOTA LOT 19	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00		
4402 EDMUND AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 1					\$15,539.78		
*Pending as of: 9/7/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	k		, .,		
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds						
	SUBD OF BLK 13 STINSONS DIV N 59.4			12,423.70		36-29-23-23-0220	
P0 Box 64097	FT OF LOT 1 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	***EXEMPT***	
St Paul MN 55164-0097		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	EAEWII I	
*562 SHERBURNE AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 1					\$12,563.70		
*Pending as of: 9/7/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	*		, ,		
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds						
	CHAS. WEIDES SUBDIVISION OF			19,433.70	 	29-29-22-42-0048	
611 Sims Ave E	BLOCKS 25 AND 26 OF ARLINGTON	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	2, 2, 22 12 00 10	
St Paul MN 55130-4019	HILLS ADD. TO ST. PAUL W 1/2 OF LOT 14 AND ALL OF LOT 15 BLK 25	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00		
*611 SIMS AVE	EOT 14 AND ALE OF EOT 13 BER 23	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 6					\$19,573.70		
*Pending as of: 9/7/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	*		, .,		
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds						
	\$47,257.18				_ — — — —	- — — — — — -	
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$345.00						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$60.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00						
Project Total: 3 Parcel(s)	\$47,677.18						

1 Exempt Parcel(s)